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Christopher Peter Mould

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode L24 9RZ

Date of birth November 1958
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FRANCHISINGWORKS LIMITED
CHRIS MOULD LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EVIDENCE TO IMPACT LIMITED
TOGETHER SOCIAL BUSINESS
GROUP HOLDINGS COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

ENVISAGE RTI COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

THE TOGETHER SOCIAL BUSINESS
GROUP C.I.C.

NURSE FIRST COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

JUBILEE+

FRANCHISINGWORKS (UK) LIMITED
SP TRANSITIONS LTD

RESOLVING CHAOS C.I.C.

THE FFALD-Y-BRENIN TRUST
LIMITED

SHAFTESBURY PARTNERSHIP
INVESTMENT LTD

COMMUNITY HEALTH
ENTREPRENEURS LTD

THE SHAFTESBURY PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

THE TRUSSELL TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Peter Mould

Number
07281409
06322375

Number

07188179

10863183

10355423

08603116

08603061

08578163

08407796

08305211

07962530

08070275

08045179

07171922

05688293

05434524

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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904755034

904755034
Stec Business Boulevard, Unit
House Speke

Liverpool

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
31/08/2010
24/07/2007

App. Date

16/05/2018
30/10/2017
28/04/2017
22/07/2014
09/07/2013
20/06/2013
18/02/2013
23/11/2012
24/07/2012
15/05/2012
25/04/2012
01/07/2011

07/06/2010

25/04/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/05/2024
04/01/2018

11/09/2018

30/06/2014

25/04/2018

10/12/2012
17/06/2015

31/03/2019

31/12/2017

Position
Director
Director

Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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Christopher Peter Mould 904755034
THE HEALTH CARE NATIONAL 03568695 Company is dissolved 18/05/1998 14/03/2001 Director
TRAINING ORGANISATION
THE CARE SECTOR CONSORTIUM 03157222 Company is dissolved 15/04/1996 Director

N/A* - no information available
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